

1 204550-2 : n : 02/06/2020 : Butler / KD

2

3 SENATE V&MA COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB53

4

5

6

7

8 On page 5, line 23, delete "A" and insert in lieu  
9 thereof the following:

10 An active

11

12 On page 5, line 24, delete "currently" and insert in  
13 lieu thereof the following:

14 on the effective date of this act